33-23JUN16 - WILLOWBROOK & SHALIMAR GARDENS CONCRETE REHAB-2016

BID TABULATION			ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Emery Sapp & Sons		AVERAGE BID	
			Unit		Unit		Unit	
Option 2 Asphalt Pavement- Description	Qty.	Unit	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total
MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$9,700.00	\$9,700.00	\$9,700.00	\$9,700.00
TRAFFIC CONTROL/PHASING	LS	1	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$5,400.00	\$5,400.00	\$5,400.00	\$5,400.00
CONSTRUCTION STAKING	LS	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00
EROSION CONTROL	LS	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,300.00	\$2,300.00	\$2,300.00	\$2,300.00
MATERIAL TESTING	LS	1	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00
REMOVAL, CURBSIDE OBSTRUCTIONS, REPLACEMENT	Lo	'	ψ4,000.00	ψ4,000.00	Ψ2,000.00	Ψ2,000.00	Ψ2,000.00	Ψ2,000.00
INCLUDED	LS	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00	\$3,600.00
REMOVAL, EXISTING CONCRETE PAVEMENT, SAW	SY	5311	\$10.00	\$53.110.00	\$9.50	\$50.454.50	\$9.50	\$50,454.50
CUTTING INCLUDED	51	5311	\$10.00	\$53,110.00	\$9.50	\$50,454.50	\$9.50	\$50,454.50
EXCAVATION	CY	1205	\$25.00	\$30,125.00	\$39.50	\$47,597.50	\$39.50	\$47,597.50
SUBGRADE STABILIZATION	CY	500	\$75.00	\$37,500.00	\$58.23	\$29,115.00	\$58.23	\$29,115.00
CURB & GUTTER, ROLLBACK, REMOVE & REPLACE	SY	200	\$130.00	\$26,000.00	\$153.00	\$30,600.00	\$153.00	\$30,600.00
CURB & GUTTER, BARRIER, REMOVE & REPLACE	SY	91	\$125.00	\$11,375.00	\$153.00	\$13,923.00	\$153.00	\$13,923.00
DRIVEWAY REPAIR, REMOVE & REPLACE	SY	105	\$75.00	\$7,875.00	\$145.00	\$15,225.00	\$145.00	\$15,225.00
INLET THROAT, REMOVE & REPLACE	EA	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
TENSAR TX130 GEOGRID	SY	5311	\$4.00	\$21,244.00	\$2.85	\$15,136.35	\$2.85	\$15,136.35
TYPE I ROLLED STONE BASE, 6" THICK	SY	5311	\$8.00	\$42,488.00	\$7.30	\$38,770.30	\$7.30	\$38,770.30
BITUMINOUS BASE COURSE, 6 1/2" THICK	TON	1906	\$75.00	\$142,950.00	\$69.00	\$131,514.00	\$69.00	\$131,514.00
TACK COAT (TRACKLESS TACK OR APPROVED EQUAL)	SY	5311	\$0.30	\$1,593.30	\$0.41	\$2,177.51	\$0.41	\$2,177.51
ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, BP-2, 1 1/2" THICK	TON	440	\$80.00	\$35,200,00	\$73.85	\$32,494.00	\$73.85	\$32,494.00
RESTORATION	LS	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
				• • • • • • • • •		•		• • • • • • • • • •
Bid Total				\$444,460.30		\$438,507.16		\$438,507.16
Bid Response					-	Y		
Work Authorization Certification Statement of Bidders Qualifications					_	Y		
Anti-Collusion Statement					-	Y		
Bid Bond					-	Y		
Signature and Identity of Bidder						Ϋ́		
Bidders Acknowledgment					_	Y		